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Mar 4 2017 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.6 hours, 833.5 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Jingo

Perfect Love

The Rock Bottom
Havana Moon
Everything I Love
Greenfields

Candy Lilac

Moonlight In Vermont
The Love That We Need
Think It Over

Death At One's Elbow
It's Always Gonna Rain
What To Do

Highway 71

The Needle and the Damage Done
Heart of Gold

Oh Sister

Make The World Go Away (Feat. Jamey...

Gentle On My Mind
Losing You
Let Me Down Easy

I Got News For You

You're The Reason Our Kids Are Ugly (f...

It Tears Me Up

You Left The Water Running

The Edge (2005 Digital Remaster)
Fire Away

A Younger Man

Easy Way Out

Boat In The Water

The Last Hobo

Time
2:45
4:14
3:33
3:40
3:06
3:26
3:03
2:25
3:27
4:08
2:48
2:02
5:43
3:33
3:25
2:27
4:12
4:34
3:05
3:35
2:56
4:06
4:04
3:43
3:38
3:26
2:54
6:23
4:21
4:37
3:04

3:59

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Pickin' On Santana: A Bluegrass Tribute
Everywhere...Yet

House Of Cards

After School Session

From Here

Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...

Death of the Cool

Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Editi...

Lovers And Leavers
Transatlanticana

Strangeways, Here We Come
Midnight Motel [With Dialogue]
Hard Luck Hittin'

Before I Go

Cinnamon Girl: Women Artists Cover N...

Cinnamon Girl: Women Atrtists Cover N...

Survival

Windy City (Deluxe Edition)
Windy City (Deluxe Edition)
Windy City (Deluxe Edition)
Best Of Chris Isaak

A Hundred Miles [Single]
Detour

Do Right Man

Do Right Man

The Edge: David Axelrod At Capitol Rec...

Nothing Is Wrong

Cass County (Deluxe Edition)
Cautionary Tale

Boat In The Water

Boat In The Water
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Pickin' On Series
Verlon Thompson
The Keller Sisters
Chuck Berry
Katey Laurel

The Brothers Four
Cotton Mather
Willie Nelson
Hayes Carll

Bill Kirchen & Austin De Lone
Smiths

Jack Ingram
Mario Matteoli
Ordinary Elephant
Lori McKenna
Tanya Donelly
Stefanie Fix
Alison Krauss
Alison Krauss
Alison Krauss
Chris Isaak

Riffter

Cyndi Lauper
Dan Penn

Dan Penn

David McCallum
Dawes

Don Henley
Dylan LeBlanc
Tom Paxton

Tom Paxton
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Name

Its Too Soon

Too Soon To Go

I'm Over You

The Veil

Wagon Wheel
Heart Up In The Sky
Lampshade On
Cherokee Shuffle
Standing Next To Me
You Are My Light
Everything I Saw

Wobbles

Time
3:40
4:35
3:05
4:53
3:54
3:44
4:36
4:10
3:40
2:57
2:42

331

Album

Boat In The Water
Traveling Alone

I Wonder Do You Think Of Me
Rich Man

Best Of

Best Of

With A Lampshade On
With A Lampshade On
With A Lampshade On
Autumn

All Of It Was Mine

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Tom Paxton

Tift Merritt

Keith Whitley

Doyle Bramhall II

Old Crow Medicine Show
Old Crow Medicine Show
The Dustbowl! Revival
The Dustbowl Revival
The Dustbowl Revival
Chatham County Line
The Weather Station

Benmont Tench
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