Mar 4 2017 Random Routes 44 songs, 2.6 hours, 833.5 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Jingo	4:14	Pickin' On Santana: A Bluegrass Tribute	Pickin' On Series
3	Perfect Love	3:33	EverywhereYet	Verlon Thompson
4	The Rock Bottom	3:40	House Of Cards	The Keller Sisters
5	Havana Moon	3:06	After School Session	Chuck Berry
6	Everything I Love	3:26	From Here	Katey Laurel
7	Greenfields	3:03	Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	The Brothers Four
8	Candy Lilac	2:25	Death of the Cool	Cotton Mather
9	Moonlight In Vermont	3:27	Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Editi	Willie Nelson
10	The Love That We Need	4:08	Lovers And Leavers	Hayes Carll
11	Think It Over	2:48	Transatlanticana	Bill Kirchen & Austin De Lone
12	Death At One's Elbow	2:02	Strangeways, Here We Come	Smiths
13	It's Always Gonna Rain	5:43	Midnight Motel [With Dialogue]	Jack Ingram
14	What To Do	3:33	Hard Luck Hittin'	Mario Matteoli
15	Highway 71	3:25	Before I Go	Ordinary Elephant
16	The Needle and the Damage Done	2:27	Cinnamon Girl: Women Artists Cover N	Lori McKenna
17	Heart of Gold	4:12	Cinnamon Girl: Women Artists Cover N	Tanya Donelly
18	Oh Sister	4:34	Survival	Stefanie Fix
19	Make The World Go Away (Feat. Jamey	3:05	Windy City (Deluxe Edition)	Alison Krauss
20	Gentle On My Mind	3:35	Windy City (Deluxe Edition)	Alison Krauss
21	Losing You	2:56	Windy City (Deluxe Edition)	Alison Krauss
22	Let Me Down Easy	4:06	Best Of Chris Isaak	Chris Isaak
23	I Got News For You	4:04	A Hundred Miles [Single]	Riffter
24	You're The Reason Our Kids Are Ugly (f	3:43	Detour	Cyndi Lauper
25	It Tears Me Up	3:38	Do Right Man	Dan Penn
26	You Left The Water Running	3:26	Do Right Man	Dan Penn
27	The Edge (2005 Digital Remaster)	2:54	The Edge: David Axelrod At Capitol Rec	David McCallum
28	Fire Away	6:23	Nothing Is Wrong	Dawes
29	A Younger Man	4:21	Cass County (Deluxe Edition)	Don Henley
30	Easy Way Out	4:37	Cautionary Tale	Dylan LeBlanc
31	Boat In The Water	3:04	Boat In The Water	Tom Paxton
32	The Last Hobo	3:59	Boat In The Water	Tom Paxton

Mar 4 2017 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Its Too Soon	3:40	Boat In The Water	Tom Paxton
34	Too Soon To Go	4:35	Traveling Alone	Tift Merritt
35	I'm Over You	3:05	I Wonder Do You Think Of Me	Keith Whitley
36	The Veil	4:53	Rich Man	Doyle Bramhall II
37	Wagon Wheel	3:54	Best Of	Old Crow Medicine Show
38	Heart Up In The Sky	3:44	Best Of	Old Crow Medicine Show
39	Lampshade On	4:36	With A Lampshade On	The Dustbowl Revival
40	Cherokee Shuffle	4:10	With A Lampshade On	The Dustbowl Revival
41	Standing Next To Me	3:40	With A Lampshade On	The Dustbowl Revival
42	You Are My Light	2:57	Autumn	Chatham County Line
43	Everything I Saw	2:42	All Of It Was Mine	The Weather Station
44	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench